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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Substance Abuse Program Mgr.

Substance Abuse Services
Coordinator

Substance Abuse Program Mgr.

Management Analyst Il
Accountant Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Sub Abuse Program Supervisor
Sub Abuse Prevention Spec ||
Sub Abuse Program Supervisor
Sub Abuse Program Supervisor
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Substance Abuse Counselor I

Substance Abuse Program Mgr.

Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Sub Abuse Prevention Spec ||
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I

Substance Abuse Counselor I

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department
Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services

Total Wages

$86,503
$72,760

$70,204
$68,525
$64,053
$58,470
$55,888
$55,685
$55,213
$55,130
$53,686
$53,338
$52,890
$52,505
$52,390
$52,103
$52,098
$51,609
$51,464
$51,267
$51,051
$50,966
$50,966
$50,955
$50,423
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Substance Abuse Program Mgr.

Senior Office Assistant
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Office Secretary

Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Substance Abuse Counselor I
Senior Office Assistant
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Perinatal Child Care Worker

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services

$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,113
$50,095
$50,016
$49,695
$48,856
$47,173
$45,958
$45,656
$44,997
$44,332
$43,722
$43,055
$42,966
$42,392
$42,335
$42,243
$41,644
$41,299
$40,733
$39,599
$39,482
$39,469
$39,469
$38,525
$38,201
$37,029
$36,224



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Perinatal Child Care Aide
Office Assistant

Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Sub Abuse Prevention Spec Il
Office Worker Il

Substance Abuse Worker
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Worker

SIP Supervisor

Food Service Worker lll
Perinatal Child Care Worker
Mental Health Clinician |

SIP Supervisor

Mental Health Specialist |
Food Service Worker lll
Substance Abuse Worker
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Perinatal Child Care Aide
Psychiatric Technician

SIP Supervisor

SIP Supervisor

Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Worker

SIP Supervisor

Substance Abuse Worker
Perinatal Child Care Aide

SIP Supervisor

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services

$35,329
$33,942
$33,704
$31,531
$30,242
$29,512
$26,371
$26,181
$24,785
$24,231
$23,991
$23,587
$23,553
$23,305
$22,726
$22,352
$21,875
$21,574
$19,941
$19,139
$17,001
$16,565
$15,650
$15,122
$12,897
$12,746
$11,523
$10,961

$9,705

$8,288

$7,468

$6,947



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
SIP Supervisor

SIP Supervisor

SIP Student Supervisor
Perinatal Child Care Aide

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services
Substance Abuse Services

Substance Abuse Services

$6,740
$5,273
$5,172
$4,293
$3,582
$3,209



